
 

 

2020 - 2021 MAJOR DATES CALENDAR  

New Faculty & Staff Orientation Thursday, 8/27/20   

Opening Faculty Meetings  Monday 8/31/20 - Friday 9/4/20 

Orientation Day, Upper School Thursday, 9/3/20 

Orientation Day, Lower School  Friday, 9/4/20 

Orientation Day, Middle School Friday, 9/4/20 

First Day of Classes  Tuesday, 9/8/20 

Professional Afternoon for Faculty  Noon Dismissal for Students on Friday, 10/9/20 

Columbus Day Monday, 10/12/20 

Classes Resume  Tuesday, 10/13/20 

Thanksgiving Break  Wednesday, 11/25 - Friday, 11/27/20 

December Vacation  Noon Dismissal on Friday, 12/18/20 

Classes Resume  Monday, 1/4/21 

Martin Luther. King, Jr. Day  Monday, 1/18/21 

Mid - Winter Break for Students  Begins at 3:30 pm on Wednesday, 2/10/21  

*Professional Day for Faculty & Staff  Thursday, 2/11/21 

Classes Resume  Tuesday, 2/16/21 

Spring Break  Begins at 3:30 pm on Friday, 3/12/21 

Classes Resume  Monday, 3/29/21 

Good Friday Break  Friday 4/2/21 

Easter Monday Break  Monday, 4/5/21  

Last Day of Classes  Friday, 5/28/21   

Baccalaureate Mass Begins at 5:30 pm on Thursday, 6/3/21 

Graduation  Begins at 2:00 pm  onFriday, 6/4/21   

 


